Response_Date

4/19/2019 23:59
4/19/2019 23:58
4/19/2019 23:52

4/19/2019 23:25

4/19/2019 23:10

4/19/2019 22:57
4/19/2019 22:40
4/19/2019 22:33
4/19/2019 22:26
4/19/2019 22:25
4/19/2019 22:03
4/19/2019 21:54
4/19/2019 21:42
4/19/2019 21:39
4/19/2019 21:14
4/19/2019 20:23
4/19/2019 20:17
4/19/2019 20:11
4/19/2019 20:01
4/19/2019 19:35
4/19/2019 19:30
4/19/2019 18:44
4/19/2019 18:38
4/19/2019 18:26
4/19/2019 18:14
4/19/2019 18:04
4/19/2019 18:02
4/19/2019 17:55
4/19/2019 17:51

Problem

Area Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement

REDDI

Juvenile Complaint

Suspicious Person
Welfare Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Safe 2 Tell

Extra Patrol
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Advised PD
Building Check
Barking Dog

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Animal Cruelty
Bar Check

Welfare Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
Building Check
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1800-1808 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

29200 - 33249 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17631 Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17548 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

240 Berthoud Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

352 - 599 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST /ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Illinois St/ 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17615 W 16th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
601 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 5

Master_Incident Number

04192019-0203857
04192019-0203854
04192019-0203844

04192019-0203808

04192019-0203788

04192019-0203771
04192019-0203751
04192019-0203734
04192019-0203738
04192019-0203716
04192019-0203693
04192019-0203672
04192019-0203659
04192019-0203654
04192019-0203618
04192019-0203541
04192019-0203534
04192019-0203524
04192019-0203508
04192019-0203468
04192019-0203473
04192019-0203400
04192019-0203391
04192019-0203372
04192019-0203356
04192019-0203345
04192019-0203330
04192019-0203318
04192019-0203310

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-002067



4/19/2019 17:51
4/19/2019 17:23
4/19/2019 17:18
4/19/2019 17:12
4/19/2019 16:59
4/19/2019 16:56
4/19/2019 16:49

4/19/2019 16:17

4/19/2019 16:11
4/19/2019 15:37
4/19/2019 15:30
4/19/2019 15:27
4/19/2019 15:10
4/19/2019 14:58
4/19/2019 14:33
4/19/2019 14:32
4/19/2019 14:27
4/19/2019 14:19
4/19/2019 14:11
4/19/2019 14:09
4/19/2019 14:09
4/19/2019 13:57
4/19/2019 13:53

4/19/2019 13:52

4/19/2019 13:45
4/19/2019 13:33

4/19/2019 13:19

4/19/2019 13:13
4/19/2019 12:58
4/19/2019 12:57
4/19/2019 12:49

Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Welfare Check
Mental Health
Welfare Check

Civil Assist

Traffic Complaint
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Complaint
Follow Up

Safe 2 Tell

Parking Complaint
Info Medical (Law)
Intoxicated Person
Criminal Trespass
REDDI

Leash Law Violation
Repo/Private TOW
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Mental Health

MVA Property Damage

Follow Up
Vacation Check

MVA Property Damage

Extra Patrol
Crim Mischief
Warrant Arrest
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
221 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1376 Wyoming St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
Heritage Rd / Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Ford St / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16001-16299 W 44TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17219 W 16th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 2 of 5

04192019-0203307
04192019-0203263
04192019-0203254
04192019-0203247
04192019-0203226
04192019-0203227
04192019-0203204

04192019-0203115

04192019-0203093
04192019-0203043
04192019-0203027
04192019-0203019
04192019-0202969
04192019-0202951
04192019-0202872
04192019-0202867
04192019-0202868
04192019-0202839
04192019-0202821
04192019-0202819
04192019-0202812
04192019-0202786
04192019-0202775

04192019-0202776

04192019-0202748
04192019-0202738

04192019-0202703

04192019-0202692
04192019-0202666
04192019-0202650
04192019-0202633

GN19-002066

GN19-002065

GN19-002064

GN19-002062

GN19-002063

GN19-002061

GN19-002059
GN19-002060



4/19/2019 12:45
4/19/2019 12:43
4/19/2019 12:32
4/19/2019 12:27
4/19/2019 12:26
4/19/2019 12:26
4/19/2019 12:18
4/19/2019 12:01
4/19/2019 11:59
4/19/2019 11:47
4/19/2019 11:05
4/19/2019 10:40
4/19/2019 10:23
4/19/2019 10:16
4/19/2019 10:12
4/19/2019 10:08
4/19/2019 10:04
4/19/2019 10:04
4/19/2019 10:00
4/19/2019 09:52
4/19/2019 09:51
4/19/2019 09:40
4/19/2019 09:40
4/19/2019 09:36
4/19/2019 09:35
4/19/2019 09:32
4/19/2019 09:30
4/19/2019 09:20
4/19/2019 09:17
4/19/2019 09:17
4/19/2019 09:15
4/19/2019 09:07
4/19/2019 09:00
4/19/2019 08:58
4/19/2019 08:47

Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Civil Assist

Traffic Complaint
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol
Informational
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Wildlife

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Advised PD

Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1048 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
136 - 163 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700-798 lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
GOLDEN CLIFFS, GOLDEN

7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16012 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

10 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Ford St / 22nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
70 De France Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4213-4499 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

807 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

WASHINGTON 58 EB ON RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800-898 6TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04192019-0202626
04192019-0202625
04192019-0202592
04192019-0202575
04192019-0202577
04192019-0202571
04192019-0202551
04192019-0202511
04192019-0202508
04192019-0202484
04192019-0202363
04192019-0202303
04192019-0202260
04192019-0202243
04192019-0202236
04192019-0202219
04192019-0202216
04192019-0202215
04192019-0202202
04192019-0202197
04192019-0202186
04192019-0202154
04192019-0202155
04192019-0202146
04192019-0202145
04192019-0202141
04192019-0202132
04192019-0202107
04192019-0202096
04192019-0202093
04192019-0202085
04192019-0202062
04192019-0202051
04192019-0202044
04192019-0202024

GN19-002058

GN19-002057

GN19-002056

GN19-002055



4/19/2019 08:45
4/19/2019 08:45
4/19/2019 08:34
4/19/2019 08:31
4/19/2019 08:22
4/19/2019 08:15
4/19/2019 08:09
4/19/2019 08:07
4/19/2019 08:05
4/19/2019 07:56
4/19/2019 07:54
4/19/2019 07:49
4/19/2019 07:44
4/19/2019 07:44
4/19/2019 07:38
4/19/2019 07:36
4/19/2019 07:35
4/19/2019 07:34
4/19/2019 07:33
4/19/2019 07:28
4/19/2019 07:27
4/19/2019 07:16

4/19/2019 07:14

4/19/2019 07:02

4/19/2019 06:54
4/19/2019 06:27
4/19/2019 06:26
4/19/2019 05:58
4/19/2019 04:57
4/19/2019 04:28
4/19/2019 04:27
4/19/2019 04:25
4/19/2019 02:25

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Wildlife

Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop

Hazard

MVA Hit and Run
Hazard

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Extra Patrol

MVA Property Damage

Special Assignment PD

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)
Death Investigation
Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Person
Follow Up
Pedestrian Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3700-4048 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 93 / N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700-799 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401-18899 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

601 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 crawford st, golden

18901-19699 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 / Clear Creek Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04192019-0202020
04192019-0202018
04192019-0201996
04192019-0201990
04192019-0201969
04192019-0201956
04192019-0201934
04192019-0201933
04192019-0201926
04192019-0201906
04192019-0201900
04192019-0201888
04192019-0201879
04192019-0201877
04192019-0201876
04192019-0201863
04192019-0201864
04192019-0201858
04192019-0201856
04192019-0201835
04192019-0201831
04192019-0201797

04192019-0201791

04192019-0201765

04192019-0201751
04192019-0201718
04192019-0201716
04192019-0201698
04192019-0201666
04192019-0201650
04192019-0201655
04192019-0201647
04192019-0201582

GN19-002054

GN19-002053

GN19-002052

GN19-002051

GN19-002050



4/19/2019 01:48
4/19/2019 01:40
4/19/2019 01:28
4/19/2019 01:10
4/19/2019 01:05
4/19/2019 01:02
4/19/2019 00:47
4/19/2019 00:34
4/19/2019 00:31
4/19/2019 00:28
4/19/2019 00:26
4/19/2019 00:20
4/19/2019 00:17

4/19/2019 00:15

4/19/2019 00:09
4/19/2019 00:07
4/19/2019 00:04

REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17548 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17305 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4410 TABLE MOUNTAIN DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Goldco Cir / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201-1399 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04192019-0201559
04192019-0201553
04192019-0201540
04192019-0201527
04192019-0201521
04192019-0201517
04192019-0201504
04192019-0201494
04192019-0201490
04192019-0201488
04192019-0201484
04192019-0201477
04192019-0201472

04192019-0201468

04192019-0201457
04192019-0201454
04192019-0201451



